Mitt Romney
Ron Paul

Jon Hunstman
Michelle
Bachmann

Herman Cain
Tim Pawlenty
Rick Perry

Newt Gingrich
Thaddeus
McCotter

Rick Santorum
Charles Roemer
Gary Johnson

$1,030,020
$125,955
$51,403

$33,377
$30,947
$29,980
$21,500
$15,815

$13,400
$4,700
$2,250
$2,000
$1,361,347

75.7%
9.3%
3.8%

2.5%
2.3%
2.2%
1.6%
1.2%

1.0%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%



