Mitt Romney	\$1,030,020	75.7%
Ron Paul	\$125,955	9.3%
Jon Hunstman	\$51,403	3.8%
Michelle		
Bachmann	\$33,377	2.5%
Herman Cain	\$30,947	2.3%
Tim Pawlenty	\$29,980	2.2%
Rick Perry	\$21,500	1.6%
Newt Gingrich	\$15,815	1.2%
Thaddeus		
McCotter	\$13,400	1.0%
Rick Santorum	\$4,700	0.3%
Charles Roemer	\$2,250	0.2%
Gary Johnson	\$2,000	0.1%
	\$1,361,347	